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JoKe 50v-kisa
Nimi

Aaro Kuokkanen
Jukka Hirvonen
Kari Haakana
Matias Jarvinen
Jouko Kolehmainen
Heli Taskinen

Sari Vehkamaa
Hilkka Rakka
Jukka Huoso
Hanne Tolonen
Kari Alvila

Martti Himalainen
Tarja Savolainen
Satu Vehkamaa
Risto Sarma

lIpo Korhonen
Tuula Sivonen

Kirsi Pesonen

Tulos
1331
1326
1268
1252
1208
1201
1172
1164
1143
1132
1128
1117
1095
1094
1091
1085
1082

766

Tasoitus
108
48
114
132
162
120
192
84
108
180
60
72
216
216
132
198
168
96

Kaadot Viim. sarja

35
36
31
30
20
27
18
21
23
17
21
22
14
14
19
12
13
8

205
214
191
150
158
183
167
177
192
159
180
148
128
134
176
140
162
107



